ARR4FFN-C

NMB W 12.7
Spherical roller bearings

Bearing number

ARR4FFN-C

Brand

NMB

Bore Diameter (mm)

6.35

Width (mm)

6.35

d

6.35 mm

10 mm

10.795 mm

6.35 mm

27 .432 mm

42.164 mm

45 mm

9.144 mm

12.7 mm

20.574 mm

11.887 mm

16.281 mm
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12.7 mm

Thread (E) — ,3125-24

.312524
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