## ARR4FFN-C NMB W 12.7 mm Spherical roller bearings

Bearing number	ARR4FFN-C
Brand	NMB
Bore Diameter (mm)	6.35
Width (mm)	6.35
d	6.35 mm
Р	10 mm
A	10.795 mm
В	6.35 mm
D	27.432 mm
F	42.164 mm
G	45 mm
Н	9.144 mm
J	12.7 mm
L	20.574 mm
М	11.887 mm
Т	16.281 mm
W	12.7 mm
Thread (E) - ,3125-24	.312524